

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

LIMITLESS ROLLER

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
AR220028	ARAC4015	F/R DIFF SET 43T STRAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR220030	ARAC3984	CVD DRIVESHAFT SET 124mm (2pcs)	S
AR310431	ARAC9411	WHEEL AXLE (8x36mm) (2pcs)	S
AR310432	ARAC5062	INPUT SHAFT CUP (7x18mm) (1pc)	S
AR310433	ARAC4006	DIFF CASE SET (1pc)	S
AR310436	ARAC4010	DIFF GEAR SET (1 unit)	S
AR310439	ARAC4011	STEEL DIFF OUTDRIVE (2pcs)	S
AR310440	ARAC8008	PIN 2.25X9.8MM (6pcs)	S
AR310441	ARAC4009	MAIN DIFF GEAR 43T STAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR310444	ARAC4007	DIFF GASKET (3pcs)	S
AR310447	ARAC9413	ALUMINUM WHEEL HEX 17mm (13.6mm THICK, RED) (2pcs)	S
AR310449	ARAC9763	ALUMINIUM WHEEL NUT 17mm (Black) (4pcs)	S
AR310450	ARAC3039	BALL 3x7.8x8mm (4pcs)	S
AR310451	ARAC3980	CVD AXLE 8x33.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR310452	ARAC3990	CVD REBUILD SET (2pcs)	S
AR310455	ARAC3983	CVD DRIVESHAFT 94mm (2pcs)	S
AR310456	ARAC4031	DOGBONE 91mm (2pcs)	S
AR310468	ARAC5061	MAIN INPUT GEAR 13T STRAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR310556	ARAC4048	DRIVESHAFT END LOCKING PIN (2pcs)	S
AR310854	ARAC5006	GEARBOX CASE SET HD (1PC)	S
AR320195	ARAC9387	ALUMINIUM TOP PLATE (Red) (1pc)	S
AR320278	ARAC3448	BODY CLIP LARGE (BLACK) (10pcs)	S
AR320357	ARAC3476	BODY POST SET	S
AR320365	ARAC3430	BODY POST MOUNTS	S
AR330186	ARAC9048	ALUMINIUM RF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR330187	ARAC9361	COMPOSITE FRONT STEERING BLOCK (2pcs)	S
AR330192	ARAC9045	REAR SUSPENSION ARMS M (1pair)	S
AR330193	ARAC5038	REAR HUB (2pcs)	S
AR330194	ARAC5034	HINGE PIN OUTER 4x45mm (2pcs)	S
AR330197	ARAC8070	PIVOT BALL M6x14x35mm (2pcs)	S
AR330200	ARAC9074	FRONT SWAY BAR 2.4mm (1pc)	S
AR330201	ARAC9080	REAR SWAY BAR 2.7mm (1pc)	S
AR330202	ARAC3042	BALL 3x7.8x10.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR330208	ARAC8992	SHOCK BLADDER (4pcs)	S
AR330214	ARAC9392	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M5x50mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330215	ARAC9043	FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS M (1pair)	S
AR330229	ARAC9050	ALUMINIUM RR SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S
AR330230	ARAC3070	COMPOSITE BALL CUPS	S
AR330231	ARAC8908	SHOCK MOUNT PIN 3x21.5mm (Black) (4pcs)	S
AR330245	ARAC7451	O-RING P-3 3.5x1.9mm (Red) (4pcs)	S
AR330337	ARAC8970	SHOCK CAP SET (1 Pair)	S
AR330339	ARAC8972	SHOCK PISTON SET (1 Pair)	S
AR330378	ARAC9046	ALUMINIUM FF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red) (1pc)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

LIMITLESS ESC ROLLER

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
AR330379	ARAC9052	COMPOSITE SUSPENSION MOUNT SET (4pcs)	S
AR330380	ARAC5030	HINGE PIN FRONT UPPER M4x46mm (2pcs)	S
AR330381	ARAC5032	HINGE PIN LOWER 4x67.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR330482	ARAC8966	SHOCK STANDOFF (4pcs)	S
AR330483	ARAC3029	COMPOSITE BALL SET	S
AR330491	ARAC8968	ALUMINUM SHOCK CAP (BLACK) (2pcs)	O
AR330492	ARAC8965	SHOCK CAP PROTECTOR (4pcs)	S
AR330503	ARAC9037	FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS M (1 PAIR)	S
AR330513	ARAC8967	ALUMINUM LOWER SHOCK CAP (BLACK) (2PCS)	O
AR330514	ARAC8964	ALUMINUM SHOCK COLLAR (BLACK) (2PCS)	O
AR340060	ARAC9365	ALUMINIUM STEERING RACK (Red) (1pc)	S
AR340061	ARAC8904	ALUMINIUM SERVO HORN (Black) (1pc)	S
AR340062	ARAC9367	STEERING HARDWARE SET (2pcs)	S
AR340066	ARAC9364	STEEL STEERING POST 3x45mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR340067	ARAC9362	STEERING BUSHING 6x10x3mm (4pcs)	S
AR340070	ARAC9388	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M4x45mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR340072	ARAC9363	ALUMINIUM STEERING PLATE A (Red) (2pcs)	S
AR340073	ARAC9360	COMPOSITE STEERING BELLCRANK SET	S
AR340075	ARAC3036	BALL 3x6.8x6.3mm (2pcs)	S
AR340122	ARAC8903	SERVO SAVER SPRING 12x20mm HARD (1pc)	S
AR390001	ARAC3000	ANTENNA PIPE SET	S
AR390139	ARAM1025	ADS-15M V2 15kg WATERPROOF SERVO (Red)	O
AR390178	ARAC3447	BODY CLIP RETAINERS 1/8 SCALE (BLACK, 4pcs)	S
AR390205	ARAG2000	BLX 4074 2050kV 4 POLE 6S BRUSHLESS MOTOR	O
AR390211C	ARA390211C	BLX185 BRUSHLESS 6S ESC (IC5)	O
AR610006	ARAC3153	BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (4pcs)	O
AR610016	ARAC3156	BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs)	S
AR610017	ARAC3159	BALL BEARING 8x19x6mm (2pcs)	S
AR610018	ARAC3162	BALL BEARING 15x21x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR610019	ARAC3150	BALL BEARING 5x11x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR702001	ARAC9875	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR702002	ARAC9701	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR709003	ARAC9830	WASHER M3x8x0.5mm (10pcs)	S
AR709024	ARAC9833	WASHER 3.5x12x0.15mm (10pcs)	S
AR709051	ARAC9931	WASHER 3.4x10x0.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR713009	ARAC8005	PIN 2.5x16.8mm (4pcs)	S
AR715001	ARAC9818	NYLON NUT M3 (4pcs)	S
AR715005	ARAC9762	NYLON NUT M4 (4pcs)	S
AR715008	ARAC9761	NYLON NUT M2.5 (4pcs)	S
AR716010	ARAC7415	O-RING 19X1mm (4pcs)	O
AR716011	ARAC7452	O-RING P-5 4.5x1.5mm (Red) (4pcs)	S
AR716020	ARAC7414	O-RING 11x1mm (4pcs)	S
AR721205	ARAC9777	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR721306	ARAC9778	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x6mm (10pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

LIMITLESS ROLLER

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
AR721308	ARAC9807	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR721310	ARAC9800	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR721312	ARAC9801	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR721316	ARAC9840	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR721318	ARAC9710	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs)	S
AR721320	ARAC9756	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
AR721322	ARAC9845	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x22mm (10pcs)	S
AR721330	ARAC9708	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x30mm (4pcs)	S
AR721414	ARAC9858	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x14mm (4pcs)	S
AR721435	ARAC9865	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x35mm (4pcs)	S
AR721440	ARAC9868	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x40mm (4pcs)	S
AR722308	ARAC9813	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR722310	ARAC9811	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR722312	ARAC9812	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR722316	ARAC9889	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR722320	ARAC9890	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
AR722412	ARAC9891	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x12mm (4pcs)	S
AR722416	ARAC9892	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x16mm (4pcs)	S
AR723308	ARAC9882	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR723312	ARAC9878	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR723316	ARAC9876	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x16mm (4pcs)	S
AR723320	ARAC9879	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (4pcs)	S
AR723328	ARAC9880	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x28mm (4pcs)	S
AR724303	ARAC9900	SET SCREW M3x3mm (10pcs)	S
AR724305	ARAC9904	SET SCREW M3x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR724310	ARAC9906	SET SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR724410	ARAC9910	SET SCREW M4x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR724505	ARAC9912	SET SCREW M5x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR727410	ARAC9870	DOUBLE SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (8PCS)	S
ARA220050	ARA220050	METAL DIFF CASE	O
ABA310940	ARA310940	27T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	S
ABA310941	ARA310941	DOGBONE 102mm (1pc)	S
ABA310942	ARA310942	DOGBONE 168mm (1pc)	S
ARA310943	ARA310943	SPOOL SHAFT	S
ARA310944	ARA310944	34T MOD1 SPOOL GEAR (8mm BORE)	S
ARA310950	ARA310950	29T MOD1 SPOOL GEAR (8mm BORE)	O
ABA310951	ARA310951	39T MOD1 SPOOL GEAR (8mm BORE)	O
ABA320467	ARA320467	ALUMINUM FRONT HUB NUT (RED) (4PCS INC. O-RINGS)	S
ARA320468	ARA320468	SLIDING MOTOR MOUNT (RED)	S
ARA320469	ARA320469	SLIDING MOTOR MOUNT PLATE (RED)	S
ARA320499	ARA320499	CENTER DIFF MOUNT	S
ARA320500	ARA320500	CENTER BRACE MOUNTS	S
ARA320501	ARA320501	BALL CUP AND BALLS	S
ARA320502	ARA320502	CENTER BRACE BAR 309mm	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
ARA320507	ARA320507	ELECTRONICS MODULE SET	S
ARA320508	ARA320508	RADIO BOX SEAL SET	S
ARA320509	ARA320509	SIDE SKIRT SET	S
ARA320510	ARA320510	BATTERY BOX SET	S
ARA320511	ARA320511	CHASSIS BRACE SET	S
ARA320512	ARA320512	REAR SHOCK TOWER	S
ARA320513	ARA320513	FRONT SHOCK TOWER	S
ARA320514	ARA320514	CHASSIS PLATE	S
ARA320515	ARA320515	FRONT BUMPER	S
ARA320516	ARA320516	REAR BODY MOUNT FRAME	S
ARA320518	ARA320518	REAR DIFFUSER SET	S
ARA320519	ARA320519	DIFFUSER SUPPORTS	S
ARA320521	ARA320521	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT	S
ARA320522	ARA320522	BATTERY STRAP SET (LONG)	S
ARA320523	ARA320523	FRONT BUMPER BALLAST (0.3oz/8.5g EACH)(4pcs)	O
ARA320524	ARA320524	WING MOUNT SET	S
ARA320525	ARA320525	WING END PLATES (2pcs)	S
ARA320526	ARA320526	WING MOUNT PLATE (2pcs)	S
ARA320527	ARA320527	FRONT SPLITTER	S
ARA320538	ARA320538	SLIDING MOTOR MOUNT PLATE 50 SERIES (RED)	O
ARA330554	ARA330554	BALL M3x8x12mm (4PCS)	S
ARA330595	ARA330595	ALUMINUM SHOCK BODY 16x36mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330596	ARA330596	SHOCK SHAFT 4x43mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330597	ARA330597	ALUMINUM SHOCK BODY 16x41mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330598	ARA330598	SHOCK SHAFT 4x48mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330599	ARA330599	SHOCK SPRINGS: 40mm 6.6N/mm (38lbf/in) (2pcs)	S
ARA330600	ARA330600	SHOCK SPRINGS: 35mm 4.7N/mm (27lbf/in) (2pcs)	S
ARA340163	ARA340163	ALUMINUM SERVO SAVER HUB SET	S
ARA410003	ARA410003	LIMITLESS CLEAR BODY SHELL (INC. DECALS)	O
ARA410004	ARA410004	LIMITLESS PAINTED DECALLED TRIMMED BODY (MATTE BLUE)	S
ARA480025	ARA480025	LIMITLESS WING SET (CLEAR)	O
ARA480026	ARA480026	LIMITLESS WING SET PAINTED (MATTE BLACK)	S
ARA550062	ARA550062	DBOOTS HOONS 42/100 2.9 BELTED 5-SPOKE	O
ARA550063	ARA550063	DBOOTS HOONS 42/100 2.9 BELTED SPEED (PAIR)	S
ARA709057	ARA709057	SHIM 5.4x9.5x0.2mm (8pcs)	S
ARA714000	ARA714000	SPOOL SPACER SET	S
ARA716032	ARA716032	O-RING 8.2x1.2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721422	ARA721422	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x22mm (4pcs)	S
ARA724530	ARA724530	SET SCREW M5x30mm (4pcs)	S
ARA727308	ARA727308	LARGE HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (4pcs)	S
ARA727412	ARA727412	BUTTON HEAD SCREW FLANGED M4x14mm (4pcs)	S